
Tuesday

Schedule-at-a-Glance

10:30am

11am

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

5:30pm

6pm

6:30pm

7pm

 

Wednesday ThursdayMonday Friday

10:30-11:00 am
Presidential Welcome & Address

5:30-7:00 pm

Poster Talks

12:30-1:00 pm
Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing

12:00-1:00 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

12:00-1:00 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

12:00-1:00 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

2:20-3:30 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

2:20-3:30 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

2:20-3:30 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

2:20-3:30 pm
Break

Dedicated Poster/
Exhibit Viewing

3:30-5:00 pm
Concurrent Invited Sessions
(90 minutes, 3 concurrent)

11:00 am-12:30 pm
Concurrent Platform Sessions

(90 minutes each/6 talks; 
6 concurrent)

10:30 am-12:00 pm
Concurrent Platform Sessions

(90 minutes each/6 talks; 
6 concurrent)

10:30 am-11:30 am
Concurrent Sessions

Mentoring Up – How Trainees Can Help Mentors
ASHG Publications Workshop

12:30 pm-1:30 pm
Concurrent Sessions

Entrepreneurship in Human Genetics
Diversity Luncheon with Joan Reede

2:30-3:30 pm
Concurrent Sessions

How to Have Difficult Conversations
Career Paths Discussions

10:30 am-12:00 pm
Concurrent Platform Sessions

(90 minutes each/6 talks; 
6 concurrent)

10:30 am-12:00 pm
Concurrent Platform Sessions

(90 minutes each/6 talks; 
6 concurrent)

1:00 -2:20 pm

Plenary Abstract Session
(4 Talks x 20 minutes)

1:00 -2:20 pm

Plenary Abstract Session
(4 Talks x 20 minutes)

1:00 -2:20 pm

Plenary Abstract Session
(4 Talks x 20 minutes)

1:00 -2:20 pm

Plenary Abstract Session
(4 Talks x 20 minutes)

5:30-7:00 pm

Presidential Symposium
 (90 minutes)

3:30-5:00 pm
Concurrent Invited Sessions
(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)

3:30-5:00 pm
Concurrent Invited Sessions
(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)

3:30-5:00 pm
Concurrent Invited Sessions
(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)

5:30-7:00 pm
Late Breaking COVID-19

Research Update

5:30-7:00 pm
Concurrent Platform Sessions

(90 minutes each/6 talks; 
6 concurrent)

5:00-5:30 pm
Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing

5:00-5:30 pm
Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing

5:00-5:30 pm
Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing

5:00-5:30 pm
Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing

Plus: Workshops, Award presentations,  Epstein & Developing Country Award recognition, Diversity and policy forums, 
CoLabs, Exhibit Hall and industry education, and more!

All times are listed in U.S. east coast timeOCTOBER 27-30
2020

11:30 am-12:30 pm
Dedicated Break for

Posters/Exhibits

1:30 -2:30 pm

Dedicated Break for
Posters/Exhibits

3:30-5:30 pm
Dedicated Break for

Posters/Exhibits

5:30-7:00 pm
Networking Activities

Career Development Day ASHG 2020 Virtual Meeting 


