

## Schedule-at-a-Glance

All times are listed in U.S. east coast time

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
10.20	Career Development Day	ASHG 2020 Virtual Meeting				
10:30am	10:30 am-11:30 am Concurrent Sessions Mentoring Up – How Trainees Can Help Mentors ASHG Publications Workshop	10:30-11:00 am Presidential Welcome & Address  11:00 am-12:30 pm	10:30 am-12:00 pm  Concurrent Platform Sessions (90 minutes each/6 talks;	10:30 am-12:00 pm  Concurrent Platform Sessions (90 minutes each/6 talks;	10:30 am-12:00 pm  Concurrent Platform Sessions (90 minutes each/6 talks;	
11:30am	11:30 am-12:30 pm	Concurrent Platform Sessions (90 minutes each/6 talks:	6 concurrent)	6 concurrent)	6 concurrent)	
12pm	Dedicated Break for Posters/Exhibits	6 concurrent)	12:00-1:00 pm <b>Break</b>	12:00-1:00 pm <b>Break</b>	12:00-1:00 pm <b>Break</b>	
12:30pm —	12:30 pm-1:30 pm Concurrent Sessions	12:30-1:00 pm Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing	Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	
1pm	Entrepreneurship in Human Genetics Diversity Luncheon with Joan Reede					
1:30pm	1:30 -2:30 pm	1:00 -2:20 pm  Plenary Abstract Session	1:00 -2:20 pm  Plenary Abstract Session	1:00 -2:20 pm Plenary Abstract Session	1:00 -2:20 pm  Plenary Abstract Session	
2pm	Dedicated Break for	(4 Talks x 20 minutes)	(4 Talks x 20 minutes)	(4 Talks x 20 minutes)	(4 Talks x 20 minutes)	
2:30pm	Posters/Exhibits	2:20-3:30 pm	2:20-3:30 pm	2:20-3:30 pm	2:20-3:30 pm	
3pm —	2:30-3:30 pm Concurrent Sessions How to Have Difficult Conversations Career Paths Discussions	Break Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/ Exhibit Viewing	
3:30pm						
4pm	3:30-5:30 pm	3:30-5:00 pm  Concurrent Invited Sessions	3:30-5:00 pm  Concurrent Invited Sessions	3:30-5:00 pm  Concurrent Invited Sessions	3:30-5:00 pm  Concurrent Invited Sessions	
4:30pm	Dedicated Break for Posters/Exhibits	(90 minutes, 3 concurrent)	(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)	(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)	(90 minutes, 5 concurrent)	
5pm —		5:00-5:30 pm	5:00-5:30 pm	5:00-5:30 pm	5:00-5:30 pm	
5:30pm		Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing	Break Dedicated Poster/Exhibits Viewing	
6pm —	5:30-7:00 pm <b>Networking Activities</b>	5:30-7:00 pm	5:30-7:00 pm Late Breaking COVID-19	5:30-7:00 pm  Presidential Symposium	5:30-7:00 pm  Concurrent Platform Sessions	
6:30pm	Networking Activities	Poster Talks	Research Update	(90 minutes)	(90 minutes each/6 talks; 6 concurrent)	
7pm —						